8
55
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 559
559
Semiconductors – Integrated Circuits
S
em

1+ 10+ 100+Mftr. Pins Description
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No
SEM601
140-703¿PIC12C672-10SM8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 10MHz ...........12C672 MCHIP 8
140-685PIC12C672-10P8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 10MHz ...........12C672 MCHIP 8
140-727¿PIC12C672-10ISM8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 10MHz (IND TEMP)..12C672 MCHIP 8
140-715PIC12C672-10IP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 10MHz (IND TEMP)..12C672 MCHIP 8
112-823¿PIC12C672-04SM8-bit CMOS MCU with ADC, 2Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 4MHz...........12C672 MCHIP 8
112-811PIC12C672-04P8-bit CMOS MCU with ADC, 2Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 4MHz...........12C672 MCHIP 8
112-847¿PIC12C672-04ISM8-bit CMOS MCU with ADC, 2Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 4MHz (IND TEMP)..12C672 MCHIP 8
112-835PIC12C672-04IP8-bit CMOS MCU with ADC, 2Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 4MHz (IND TEMP)..12C672 MCHIP 8
112-800PIC12C672JW8-bit CMOS MCU with ADC, 2Kb EPROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines.............................12C672 MCHIP 8
12C672
140-650¿PIC12C671-10SM8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 1Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 10MHz ...........12C671 MCHIP 8
140-612PIC12C671-10P8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 1Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 10MHz ...........12C671 MCHIP 8
140-673¿PIC12C671-10ISM8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 1Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 10MHz (IND TEMP)..12C671 MCHIP 8
140-661PIC12C671-10IP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 1Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 10MHz (IND TEMP)..12C671 MCHIP 8
112-732¿PIC12C671-04SM8-bit CMOS MCU with ADC, 1Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 4MHz...........12C671 MCHIP 8
112-720PIC12C671-04P8-bit CMOS MCU with ADC, 1Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 4MHz...........12C671 MCHIP 8
112-756¿PIC12C671-04ISM8-bit CMOS MCU with ADC, 1Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 4MHz (IND TEMP)..12C671 MCHIP 8
112-744PIC12C671-04IP8-bit CMOS MCU with ADC, 1Kb OTP PROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 4MHz (IND TEMP)..12C671 MCHIP 8
112-719PIC12C671JW8-bit CMOS MCU with ADC, 1Kb EPROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines.............................12C671 MCHIP 8
12C671
PIC12CE67X
SEM620
140-790PIC12CE674-10P8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2Kb EEPROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 10MHz...............12CE674 MCHIP 8
140-820PIC12CE674-10IP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2Kb EEPROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 10MHz (IND TEMP) .12CE674 MCHIP 8
140-788PIC12CE674-04P8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2Kb EEPROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 4MHz.................12CE674 MCHIP 8
140-818PIC12CE674-04IP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2Kb EEPROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 4MHz (IND TEMP) .12CE674 MCHIP 8
140-831PIC12CE674JW8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 2Kb EPROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines ...............................12CE674 MCHIP 8
140-740PIC12CE673-10PMCHIP 8 8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 1Kb EEPROM, 128 bytes RAM, 6 I/O lines - 10MHz...............12CE673